Noise Disturbances by Community
Logan International Airport

February 2022
Community Complaints Complainants Addresses
Allston 1 1 1
Arlington 769 7 7
Ayer 3 1 1
Belmont 74 5 5
Beverly 3 3 3
Cambridge 18 3 3
Chelmsford 3 1 1
Cohasset 32 3 3
East Boston 1 1 1
Framingham 1 1 1
Hull 57 3 3
Ipswich 1 1 1
Jamaica Plain 15 5 5
Lynn 6 4 4
Malden 186 1 1
Marblehead 243 1 1
Marlborough 1 1 1
Marshfield 9 4 4
Medford 5,299 38 38
Melrose 59 1 1
Milton 361 16 16
Nahant 16 5 5
Newton 11 1 1
Peabody 2 1 1
Revere 1,176 2 2
Roslindale 18 2 2
Roxbury 243 1 1
Salem 22 2 2
Scituate 1 1 1
Somerville 2,505 13 13
South End 9 2 2
Swamscott 1 1 1
Watertown 218 2 2
Wenham 31 2 2
Weymouth 9 2 2
Winchester 898 2 2
Winthrop 4,404 11 11
Woburn 33 1 1
Totals: 16,739 152 152

Communities:

38



Noise Disturbances by Community

Community

Allston
Arlington
Ayer
Belmont
Beverly
Boston
Cambridge
Chelmsford
Cohasset
Dorchester
Duxbury
East Boston
Framingham
Hull

Hyde Park
Ipswich
Jamaica Plain
Lynn
Malden
Marblehead
Marlborough
Marshfield
Medford
Melrose
Middleton
Milton
Nahant
Newton
Norwell
Peabody
Revere
Roslindale
Roxbury
Salem
Scituate
Somerville
South Boston
South End
Stoneham
Sudbury
Swampscott
Swamscott
Watertown
Wenham
Weymouth
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn

Totals:
Communities:

Complaints

1,789

141

284
572

10,234
107

939
20
14

2,459
92
826
65

4,926

1,475
7,862
84

32,743
48

Logan International Airport
YTD (February) 2022

Complainants
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